ECO Warmtepomp staal
230VAC zwart type Plug & Play
2,5 kW/32 (7027042)
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TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Kleur

Type

Materiaal

Condensator

Spanning

Herz

Fase

Koelmiddel

Brutogewicht

Type

Gewicht

COP bij A27/W27

Verwarmingscap. A15/W25

Geluidsniveau

Volume zwembad

Max. vol. zwembad

Geluidsniveau

zwart

Plug & Play

staal

titanium

230VAC

50 Hz

R32

32 kg

2,5 kW/32

27 kg

4.86

2.63 kW

48 dB

13-18 m*

18 m?

28 dB
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CO2 equivalent 0,17 ton
Verwarmingscap. A27/W27 3.5 kW

COP bij A15/W25 3.7

AFMETINGEN

L 400 mm
H 400 mm
W 420 mm
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